April 16, 2021 Letting

Proposal Nm
210416-A01

Job No
J113297

County
Buchanan

Route I-
229

DBE Goal
4%

Work Types

Line Items

NAICS
Codes

MRCC DBE Firms

Past 12 mo. DBE Utilization

Hauling

6113010
6221001
2164500
2165000
2169903
2169903

484220
484110
423320

100 Percent Real Trucking

AC Trucking & Son, LLC

Boone Construction Co

C.A.T. Enterprises

Cargo Transit, Inc.

CH Willson Transport, Inc.

Clymore Trucking Company

D. W. Mertzke Excavating & Trucking, Inc.
Four Star Construction, LLC

Harris Hauling & Supplies, LLC
HDB Construction, Inc

JA Lillig Grading

M&M Trucking and Reclamation, Inc.
Mangum Benton Ventures, LLC
Martin T. Rucker

May Brothers of Plattsburg, LLC
Perkins & Perkins Construction

R.L. Hannah & Sons Trucking, Inc.
Reidlinger, Inc.

South 71 Trucking Company

SRM Construction Material and Supply

AC Trucking & Son, LLC
Boone Construction Co

Harris Hauling & Supplies, LLC
KC & Sons Trucking, LLC
Reidlinger, Inc.

Pavement Mark

6205301B
6207001

237310

Gonzalez Construction, LLC
TraMar Contracting, Inc.

Rite Line

International Builders & Consultants

International Builders & Consultants
TraMar Contracting, Inc.
ATK Safety Supply

*some of the work types may be supply or furnish and install, please check the NAICS codes of the DBE's to verify the appropriate credit

*this is not an all inclusive list and other work types or DBEs could be utilized in addition to the items above
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Traffic Control 6122012 488490 ATK Safety and Supply, Inc. ATK Safety Supply, Inc.
6122020 561990 Chick of All Trades International Builders & Consultants
6161005 237310 International Builders & Consultants Keith Contracting, LLC
6161008 Keith Contracting, LLC TraMar Contracting, Inc.
6161009 RF Beachner Contractors, LLC
6161010 RoadRunner Safety Services, Inc.
6161025 TraMar Contracting, Inc.
6161030
6161033
6161040
6161055
6161098A
6173600D
6175010A

Concrete 2169903 237310 A. Arnold & Associates Boone Construction Co
7034214 238110 A Class Company (Chariton, Carroll) Columbia Curb & Gultter, Inc.
7040101 238990 Boone Construction Co Gerdan Slipforming
7034214 423320 Brandy Electric (curbs and gutters) Keith Contracting, LLC
7034214 Bruner Contracting Compnay Pine Valley Contracting, Inc.

Columbia Curb and Gutter, Inc
Custom Engineering, Inc.

Four Start Construction, LLC
Freeman Concrete Construction, LLC
Gerdan Slipforming

GMR Concrete and Construction, Inc.
Hunter Chase & Associates

1&A Construction, LLP

Keith Contracting, LLC

Pine Valley Contracting, Inc.

SCM Construction, LLC

Steel Rebar Manufacturing dba SRM Construction Material and

Supply
WWM Services LLC

SCM Construction, LLC
Realm Construction, Inc.

*some of the work types may be supply or furnish and install, please check the NAICS codes of the DBE's to verify the appropriate credit

*this is not an all inclusive list and other work types or DBEs could be utilized in addition to the items above
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Steel 7101000 237310 Construction Anchors, Inc. Construction Anchors, Inc.

238120 Custom Engineering, Inc. Green Trac, LLC

332111 D&K Welding Services (Linn, Chariton) Realm Construction

332312 Green Trac, LLC Saber Steel, LLC

331110 Heartland Fabrication and Machine, Inc. Three Feathers Construction & Sales

332996 JP and Concepts Co

423510 Kadilex Construction

Koppel Fabrication

Mid States Rebar & Supply
North States Steel

Realm Construction

Saber Steel, LLC

Shawhan Sheet Metal, LLC

Steel Rebar manufacturing LLC dba SRM Construction Material

and Supply
Three Feathers Construction & Sales, LLC
Guytec Steel

*some of the work types may be supply or furnish and install, please check the NAICS codes of the DBE's to verify the appropriate credit

*this is not an all inclusive list and other work types or DBEs could be utilized in addition to the items above




