Proposal Nm	Job No	County	Route I-	DBE Goal	Work Types	Line Items	NAICS	MRCC DBE Firms	Past 12 mo. DBE Utilization
210416-A01	J1I3297	Buchanan	229	4%			Codes		
					Hauling	6113010 6221001 2164500 2165000 2169903 2169903	484220 484110 423320	 100 Percent Real Trucking AC Trucking & Son, LLC Boone Construction Co C.A.T. Enterprises Cargo Transit, Inc. CH Willson Transport, Inc. Clymore Trucking Company D. W. Mertzke Excavating & Trucking, Inc. Four Star Construction, LLC Harris Hauling & Supplies, LLC HDB Construction, Inc JA Lillig Grading M&M Trucking and Reclamation, Inc. Mangum Benton Ventures, LLC Martin T. Rucker May Brothers of Plattsburg, LLC Perkins & Perkins Construction R.L. Hannah & Sons Trucking, Inc. Reidlinger, Inc. South 71 Trucking Company 	AC Trucking & Son, LLC Boone Construction Co Harris Hauling & Supplies, LLC KC & Sons Trucking, LLC Reidlinger, Inc.
					Pavement Mark	6205301B 6207001	237310	SRM Construction Material and Supply Gonzalez Construction, LLC TraMar Contracting, Inc. Rite Line International Builders & Consultants	International Builders & Consultants TraMar Contracting, Inc. ATK Safety Supply

Proposal Nm	Job No	County		DBE Goal	Work Types	Line Items	NAICS	MRCC DBE Firms	Past 12 mo. DBE Utilization
210416-A01	J1I3297	Buchanan	229	4%			Codes		
					Traffic Control	6122012 6122020 6161005 6161008 6161009 6161010 6161025 6161030 6161033 6161040 6161055 6161098A 6173600D 6175010A	488490 561990 237310	ATK Safety and Supply, Inc. Chick of All Trades International Builders & Consultants Keith Contracting, LLC RF Beachner Contractors, LLC RoadRunner Safety Services, Inc. TraMar Contracting, Inc.	ATK Safety Supply, Inc. International Builders & Consultants Keith Contracting, LLC TraMar Contracting, Inc.
					Concrete	2169903 7034214 7040101 7034214 7034214	237310 238110 238990 423320	A. Arnold & Associates A Class Company (Chariton, Carroll) Boone Construction Co Brandy Electric (curbs and gutters) Bruner Contracting Compnay Columbia Curb and Gutter, Inc Custom Engineering, Inc. Four Start Construction, LLC Freeman Concrete Construction, LLC Gerdan Slipforming GMR Concrete and Construction, Inc. Hunter Chase & Associates I&A Construction, LLP Keith Contracting, LLC Pine Valley Contracting, Inc. SCM Construction, LLC Steel Rebar Manufacturing dba SRM Construction Material and Supply WWM Services LLC	Boone Construction Co Columbia Curb & Gutter, Inc. Gerdan Slipforming Keith Contracting, LLC Pine Valley Contracting, Inc. SCM Construction, LLC Realm Construction, Inc.

Proposal Nm	Job No	County	Route I-	DBE Goal	Work Types	Line Items	NAICS	MRCC DBE Firms	Past 12 mo. DBE Utilization
210416-A01	J1I3297	Buchanan	229	4%			Codes		
-				4%	Steel	7101000	Codes 237310 238120 332111 332312 331110 332996 423510	Construction Anchors, Inc. Custom Engineering, Inc. D&K Welding Services (Linn, Chariton) Green Trac, LLC Heartland Fabrication and Machine, Inc. JP and Concepts Co Kadilex Construction Koppel Fabrication Mid States Rebar & Supply North States Steel Realm Construction Saber Steel, LLC	Construction Anchors, Inc. Green Trac, LLC Realm Construction Saber Steel, LLC Three Feathers Construction & Sales
								Shawhan Sheet Metal, LLC Steel Rebar manufacturing LLC dba SRM Construction Material and Supply Three Feathers Construction & Sales, LLC	
								Guytec Steel	